26"x26"'x18" Expanded Metal Square Planter 9PL-202

ITEM NO.| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. @
1 653-641 Planter Side Expanded 4
2 653-606 Planter Base 1
3 653-602 Planter Top
4 516-031 3/8"'x1-3/4" SS Btn Skt Cap Screw 4
5 516-058 3/8"x1-1/2" SS Hex Bolt 4
6 516-023 3/8" SS Flat Washer 16
7 516-028 3/8" SS Nylock Nut

RO )
OO0
MO
OO0
(OO
OO0
MO MO
OO0
MO
OO0
MOMOMOMOMOM

1. With a 7/16" drill bit, drill out the holes of the sides and base.

2. Making sure the smooth finished sides of the planter side are out, stand two of the sides
vertically inside the base as shown above. Connect the angle mount of one side, and the
flat mount of the other at the top with the nuts, washers, and 3/8"x1-1/2" hex bolts. Connect
the bottom holes with the nuts, washers, and 3/8"x1-3/4" Btn Skt Cap Screw going through
the base and both sides. (Do not tighten the bolts until all of the bolts are in place.)

3. Repeat this process with the remaining two sides.

4. Place the lid over the side assembly.

In Accordance to California law:  WARNINGThis
product contains a chemical known to the State of
California to cause cancer and birth  defects or
other reproductive harm.

i20:

\* YEAR %
s

PREMIER POLYSTEEL

The Best Commercial Outdoor Furniture Available. Period.

(Al [Rev. X.01 [SHEET 1 OF 1



Cari
Typewritten Text
In Accordance to California law: WARNING This product contains a chemical known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm.

cari
Typewritten Text

cari
Typewritten Text

cari
Typewritten Text

cari
Typewritten Text


9PL-2P2

Qoovooovoo
- X-N-N-N-N-N-N-N-X-] — N
B > ]
X Sl =2 W ¢
009009008 z Q a
QVVVIVODIIODND E p
VIOVDIVVVVVODD
VAVVJIJIDIIDD .
QIVVVOIDDIDVD [1)]
QOVODVDIDOIDVD _ H
OODVVOODIDOOD
QVADVIVOD™ID W b
VVVOVIVVVXY —
ey o s g
QVOVDVDOY —
00000000011 (@] q
00000, w 1%%) Lalw Y m
/ —
REEREIREE
ocovovcoe Zl o m Ol x m Z €
3121215/3/8%| D -
~ | 0O ) _m T | W @) L
s 2252858 I
¢ x| 6|08 £ D> o
le— 00— ==z o
— O|lE|T|c m m L )
DI g|lr|D|v|— g m
W = | g || ||
D197 |y | x| % |0 TR
S |S|ols|® 2
b Q_u ~ - 0
0O000000000 o —_ ™M €
©O000000000 X £
©O000000000 0 0
0000000000 ~ 0
coooooo0000 ™ E )
= ©O000000000 %
N X 0000000000 o
9 ™ 0000000000 v o
o I~ 0000000000 T c
Q N ©O000000000 m =
0000000000 V(DN |[— || M|
0C00000D000O > m M w % % w m
0co0000000O0 D[N0 N0 IO C 2| Q|G
0000000000 Z || |~0 |00
©O00000000D0 — D WD W0 [ || —|—
O0000O00O0O0OO v |0 [0 (0 || |Wv|[Wn
q 0000000000 <
o
o0
<
— ™ —
N
N

ITEM NO.

[REV. X.01 [SHEET 1 OF 2




@ 9PL-2P2

ocoKRoOocOoCcOCOCOOO
coeoo
ce oo
LSS IR NEN RN VRS
ASEISTININ BNENEINEN N Y
ASIINENINENEIN TN I VN
NN ISENSENR RS RN

LSILSIISEINTE SNSRI VENY
LSISIINENIN ENEIN R U VENY

[N NN

coocv0o00c000
0000&
coocoor00O

ISISIINIINE N SIS VN
SIINTINTINTI NN SN N

cococoeoodO@CO
oooaoooako
COC0000Qe0

COOOVOOVOO
Q0000000 OO

1. 1. Witha 7/16" drill bit, drill out the holes of the sides and base.

2. 2.Stand two of the sides vertically inside the base as shown above. Connect the
angle mount of one side, and the flat mount of the other at the top with the nuts,
washers, and 3/8"x1-1/2" hex bolts. Connect the bottom holes with the nuts,
washers, and 3/8"x1-3/4" Btn Skt Cap Screw going through the base and both
sides. (Do not tighten the bolts until all of the bolts are in place.)

3. 3. Repeat this process with the remaining two sides.

4. 4. Place the lid over the side assembly.

In accordance to California law:  WARNING- This product contains a chemical known to the State of California
to cause cancer and bhirth defects or other reproductive harm.

=
i~
m

>

69 PREMIER POLYSTEEL

The Best Commercial Outdoor Furniture Available. Period.

[REV. X.01 [SHEET 2 OF 2



Cari
Typewritten Text
In accordance to California law: WARNING - This product contains a chemical known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm.


	9PL-202
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


	9PL-2P2
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3

	Sheet2
	Drawing View4





